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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE ADAMAKI Theofano A.O.X. EGALEO 2010 R F 3.35 13064 yes

AISOPOU Rafaela VICTORIA ATHENS 2011 F 4.99999 14091 yes

ANTONIOU Theodora ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2004 L F 3.16 11364 yes

ATHANASIADOU Foteini A.O.X. EGALEO 1982 L F 3.26 4842 yes

BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 R F 3.4 11487 yes

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2000 R F 3.2 8583 yes

GEROSIDERI Penelope G.E.FLORINAS 2001 R F 3.20 9564 yes

GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 F 3.21 12996 yes

IOANNOU Sofia P.A.O. ATHENS 2002 F 3.10 13213 yes

KANDRI Christina P.A.O. ATHENS 2009 F 3.50 13259 yes

KASIOTI Despoina A.O.X. EGALEO 1993 F 3.57 11128 yes

KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R F 3.8 11353 yes

KAZAGLI Christina P.A.O. ATHENS 2004 L F 3.14 11379 yes

KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki A.O.X. EGALEO 2009 L F 3.21 13216 yes

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria A.O.X. EGALEO 1997 R F 3.1 7420 yes

KULLA Anna Nihal A.O.X. EGALEO 2004 F 3.12 10134 Non

KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2009 F 3.43 13244 yes

MARGARITI Pelagia Theodora P.A.O. ATHENS 2008 R F 3.57 15552 yes

MASTRODIMOU Maria Ioanna VICTORIA ATHENS 2011 F 4.99999 14090 yes

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni A.O.X. EGALEO 2003 R F 3.6 9988 yes

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2009 F 3.43 12999 yes

PAPANDREOPOULOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO 2010 F 3.36 12972 yes

PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 L F 3.19 12995 yes

PAVLOPOULOU Hedwig Myrsini P.A.O. ATHENS 2010 R F 3.13 13821 yes

PETRAKI Anastasia VICTORIA ATHENS 2010 F 4.99999 14097 Non

PSARRI Elli Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 2011 F 3.43 13676 yes

SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO 2005 F 3.27 12970 yes

SIAPATORI Maria Irini O.X.GLYFADAS 2004 F 3.34 12452 yes

STAMOS Maria P.A.O. ATHENS 2002 R F 3.3 15777 yes

STAVRAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 R F 3.10 13060 yes

STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 R F 3.47 12231 Non

TSAKNAKI Chara P.A.O. ATHENS 2009 F 3.31 13054 yes

TSIAMPA Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO 2009 L F 3.9 13200 yes

VERGI Natalia Konstantina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2010 R F 3.57 15672 yes

VOUKELATOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 R F 3.41 14827 yes

ZAFEIRAKI Christina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1977 R F 3.50 15753 yes

  36 Participants (33 present)
 

1 Nations, 36 Participants (33 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 500.0000 GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

2. 3 002 467.5000 GRE CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

3. 3 003 397.5000 GRE STAMOS Maria P.A.O. ATHENS F yes

4. 3 004 360.0000 GRE BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

5. 3 006 272.5000 GRE MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

6. 3 008 245.0000 GRE KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria G.E.FLORINAS F yes

7. 3 009 235.0000 GRE TSIAMPA Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

8. 3 010 207.5000 GRE STAVRAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

9. 3 010 207.5000 GRE IOANNOU Sofia P.A.O. ATHENS F yes

10. 3 012 192.5000 GRE KULLA Anna Nihal A.O.X. EGALEO F Non

11. 3 013 157.5000 GRE PAVLOPOULOU Hedwig Myrsini P.A.O. ATHENS F yes

12. 3 014 155.0000 GRE KAZAGLI Christina P.A.O. ATHENS F yes

13. 3 016 147.5000 GRE ANTONIOU Theodora ARIS THESSALONIKIS F yes

14. 3 019 142.5000 GRE PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

15. 3 020 140.0000 GRE GEROSIDERI Penelope G.E.FLORINAS F yes

16. 3 021 135.0000 GRE GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

17. 3 021 135.0000 GRE KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

18. 3 026 107.5000 GRE ATHANASIADOU Foteini A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

19. 3 027 92.5000 GRE SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

20. 3 031 75.0000 GRE TSAKNAKI Chara P.A.O. ATHENS F yes

21. 3 034 65.0000 GRE SIAPATORI Maria Irini O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

22. 3 035 60.0000 GRE ADAMAKI Theofano A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

23. 3 036 55.0000 GRE PAPANDREOPOULOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

24. 3 041 40.0000 GRE VOUKELATOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

25. 3 043 30.0000 GRE PSARRI Elli Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

26. 3 043 30.0000 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

27. 3 043 30.0000 GRE KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

28. 3 047 25.0000 GRE STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F Non

29. 3 050 20.0000 GRE KANDRI Christina P.A.O. ATHENS F yes

30. 3 050 20.0000 GRE ZAFEIRAKI Christina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

31. 3 057 0.0000 GRE KASIOTI Despoina A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

32. 3 057 0.0000 GRE VERGI Natalia Konstantina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

33. 3 057 0.0000 GRE MARGARITI Pelagia Theodora P.A.O. ATHENS F yes

T34. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE AISOPOU Rafaela VICTORIA ATHENS F yes

T35. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE PETRAKI Anastasia VICTORIA ATHENS F Non

T36. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE MASTRODIMOU Maria Ioanna VICTORIA ATHENS F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2024] Hellenic Ranking Foil Women's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 33 Participants

1 First round
15.02. 14:00

33 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

26 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
21.21% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
15.02. 16:15

Table of 32

26 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 15.02. 16:15

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2024] Hellenic Ranking Foil Women's Senior



     . &  

 (GRE)
15.02.2025 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Foil Women's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0007 17.02.2025 05:38 1 / 2
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

First round

Poule 1 14:00 | Piste 3

PAPADATOS Charalampos, GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU
Aikaterini-Maria

GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V V V V V 6 30 3 1.000 27 1.

PAVLOPOULOU Hedwig Myrsini GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2 0 V 4 V V V 4 24 16 0.667 8 2.
PSARRI Elli Eirini GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 3 1 1 V V V 1 3 18 22 0.500 -4 4.
ADAMAKI Theofano GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 4 0 V 4 V V V 4 24 25 0.667 -1 3.
MARGARITI Pelagia Theodora GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 5 0 2 1 4 2 1 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Maria GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 6 1 2 2 3 V V 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
ANTONIOU Theodora GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 7 1 1 V 4 V 2 2 18 22 0.333 -4 5.

Poule 2 14:00 | Piste 4

CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas, GRE G.E.FLORINAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 V V V V V V 6 30 2 1.000 28 1.
KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 1 V V V V V 5 26 10 0.833 16 2.
IOANNOU Sofia GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 1 2 V V V V 4 23 15 0.667 8 3.
VERGI Natalia Konstantina GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
PAPANDREOPOULOU Anastasia GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 5 0 2 1 V V 3 2 16 22 0.333 -6 5.
AISOPOU Rafaela GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 6 0 0 1 V 0 2 1 8 28 0.167 -20 6.
GEROSIDERI Penelope GRE G.E.FLORINAS 7 0 1 1 V V V 3 17 21 0.500 -4 4.

Poule 3 14:00 | Piste 6

KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TSIAMPA Aikaterini GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 3 V V V V 2 4 25 15 0.667 10 2.
PAPATHANASIOU Maria GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 V V 1 V V 0 4 21 17 0.667 4 3.
SIAPATORI Maria Irini GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 3 0 2 1 V 3 0 1 11 28 0.167 -17 7.
VOUKELATOU Anastasia GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 4 4 V V 3 2 0 2 19 22 0.333 -3 4.
ZAFEIRAKI Christina GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 5 0 2 3 V V 0 2 15 24 0.333 -9 5.
MASTRODIMOU Maria Ioanna GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 6 1 0 V V 1 0 2 12 25 0.333 -13 6.
STAMOS Maria GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 7 V V V V V V 6 30 2 1.000 28 1.
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Poule 4 15:29 | Piste 3

CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE DIAS KASTORIAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BALLOU Eleni GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 0 V V V 2 3 17 17 0.600 0 3.
KASIOTI Despoina GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
STAVRAKI Zoi GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 1 4 V 2 V 2 17 17 0.400 0 4.
KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 5 4 3 V V V 3 22 15 0.600 7 2.
KAZAGLI Christina GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 6 3 V V 1 3 2 17 18 0.400 -1 5.

Poule 5 15:29 | Piste 4

RENTOUMI Maria, GRE A.O.X. EGALEO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V V V 3 4 23 10 0.800 13 2.
ATHANASIADOU Foteini GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 1 4 2 2 1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
TSAKNAKI Chara GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 0 V V V 2 3 17 17 0.600 0 3.
KANDRI Christina GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 4 1 V 2 2 1 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 5 3 V 1 V 4 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.
KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria GRE G.E.FLORINAS 6 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 6 6 30 2 1.000 28 Q

1 GRE STAMOS Maria P.A.O. ATHENS 6 6 30 2 1.000 28 Q

3 GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 3 1.000 27 Q

4 GRE BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

5 GRE KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria G.E.FLORINAS 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

6 GRE KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki A.O.X. EGALEO 5 6 26 10 0.833 16 Q

7 GRE MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni A.O.X. EGALEO 4 5 23 10 0.800 13 Q

8 GRE TSIAMPA Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 25 15 0.667 10 Q

9 GRE PAVLOPOULOU Hedwig Myrsini P.A.O. ATHENS 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 Q

10 GRE IOANNOU Sofia P.A.O. ATHENS 4 6 23 15 0.667 8 Q

11 GRE PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 21 17 0.667 4 Q

12 GRE ADAMAKI Theofano A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 24 25 0.667 -1 Q

13 GRE KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 5 22 15 0.600 7 Q

14 GRE SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 17 17 0.600 0 Q

14 GRE TSAKNAKI Chara P.A.O. ATHENS 3 5 17 17 0.600 0 Q

16 GRE PSARRI Elli Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 3 6 18 22 0.500 -4 Q

17 GRE GEROSIDERI Penelope G.E.FLORINAS 3 6 17 21 0.500 -4 Q

18 GRE STAVRAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 5 17 17 0.400 0 Q

19 GRE GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

20 GRE KAZAGLI Christina P.A.O. ATHENS 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q

21 GRE VOUKELATOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 19 22 0.333 -3 Q

22 GRE ANTONIOU Theodora ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 6 18 22 0.333 -4 Q

23 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q

24 GRE PAPANDREOPOULOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 16 22 0.333 -6 Q

25 GRE ZAFEIRAKI Christina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9 Q

26 GRE MASTRODIMOU Maria Ioanna VICTORIA ATHENS 2 6 12 25 0.333 -13 Q

27 GRE KANDRI Christina P.A.O. ATHENS 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 E

28 GRE SIAPATORI Maria Irini O.X.GLYFADAS 1 6 11 28 0.167 -17 E

29 GRE AISOPOU Rafaela VICTORIA ATHENS 1 6 8 28 0.167 -20 E

30 GRE ATHANASIADOU Foteini A.O.X. EGALEO 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

31 GRE MARGARITI Pelagia Theodora P.A.O. ATHENS 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E

32 GRE VERGI Natalia Konstantina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 E

33 GRE KASIOTI Despoina A.O.X. EGALEO 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 6 6 30 2 1.000 28

2 GRE STAMOS Maria P.A.O. ATHENS 6 6 30 2 1.000 28 T1

3 GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 3 1.000 27

4 GRE BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

5 GRE KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria G.E.FLORINAS 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

6 GRE KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki A.O.X. EGALEO 5 6 26 10 0.833 16

7 GRE MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni A.O.X. EGALEO 4 5 23 10 0.800 13

8 GRE TSIAMPA Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 25 15 0.667 10

9 GRE PAVLOPOULOU Hedwig Myrsini P.A.O. ATHENS 4 6 24 16 0.667 8

10 GRE IOANNOU Sofia P.A.O. ATHENS 4 6 23 15 0.667 8

11 GRE PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 21 17 0.667 4

12 GRE ADAMAKI Theofano A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 24 25 0.667 -1

13 GRE KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 5 22 15 0.600 7

14 GRE TSAKNAKI Chara P.A.O. ATHENS 3 5 17 17 0.600 0

15 GRE SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 17 17 0.600 0 T14

16 GRE PSARRI Elli Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 3 6 18 22 0.500 -4

17 GRE GEROSIDERI Penelope G.E.FLORINAS 3 6 17 21 0.500 -4

18 GRE STAVRAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 5 17 17 0.400 0

19 GRE GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

20 GRE KAZAGLI Christina P.A.O. ATHENS 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1

21 GRE VOUKELATOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 19 22 0.333 -3

22 GRE ANTONIOU Theodora ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 6 18 22 0.333 -4

23 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

24 GRE PAPANDREOPOULOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 16 22 0.333 -6

25 GRE ZAFEIRAKI Christina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9

26 GRE MASTRODIMOU Maria Ioanna VICTORIA ATHENS 2 6 12 25 0.333 -13
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 16:15

17
GEROSIDERI Penelope
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   13

16
PSARRI Elli Eirini
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

  R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 16:30

9
PAVLOPOULOU Hedwig Myrsini
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

24
PAPANDREOPOULOU Anastasia
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   0

  R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 16:45

25
ZAFEIRAKI Christina
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   5

8
TSIAMPA Aikaterini
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

  R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

 

5
KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 16:15

21
VOUKELATOU Anastasia
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   6

12
ADAMAKI Theofano
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

  R: CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 16:30

13
KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

20
KAZAGLI Christina
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   8

  R: CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas (GRE)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
BALLOU Eleni
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

Piste 1 Sat 17:00

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

PSARRI Elli Eirini
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   1

R: CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 17:15

PAVLOPOULOU Hedwig Myrsini
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   6

TSIAMPA Aikaterini
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

R: CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 17:00

KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

ADAMAKI Theofano
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   6

R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 17:15

KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   11

BALLOU Eleni
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 17:50

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

TSIAMPA Aikaterini
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   5

Piste 2 Sat 17:50

KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   8

BALLOU Eleni
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU
Aikaterini-Maria
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 16:15

19
GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

14
TSAKNAKI Chara
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   10

 

  Piste 2 Sat 16:30

11
PAPATHANASIOU Maria
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

22
ANTONIOU Theodora
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   3

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 16:15

7
MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

26
MASTRODIMOU Maria Ioanna
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   1

  R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 16:30

23
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Maria
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   6

10
IOANNOU Sofia
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 16:45

15
SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   2

18
STAVRAKI Zoi
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

 

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
STAMOS Maria
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE  

 

Piste 3 Sat 17:00

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana (19)
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   0

R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 17:15

PAPATHANASIOU Maria
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   10

KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 17:00

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

IOANNOU Sofia
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   5

R: CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 17:15

STAVRAKI Zoi (18)
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   4

STAMOS Maria
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 17:50

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   7

Piste 4 Sat 17:50

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   7

STAMOS Maria
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V



     . &  

 (GRE)
15.02.2025 - 2:00 PM

Fencing

Foil Women's Senior
Individual

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software:
OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     17.02.2025 05:38 3 / 3

  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 18:15

1
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

4
BALLOU Eleni
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   4

 

  Piste 2 Sat 18:15

3
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU
Aikaterini-Maria
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

2
STAMOS Maria
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   12

  R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

Piste FINAL Sat 19:00

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   12

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
(3)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) / V: CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria A.O.X. EGALEO 1997

2 GRE CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2000

3 GRE STAMOS Maria P.A.O. ATHENS 2002

3 GRE BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

Table of 8

5 GRE KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria G.E.FLORINAS 2006

6 GRE KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki A.O.X. EGALEO 2009

7 GRE MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni A.O.X. EGALEO 2003

8 GRE TSIAMPA Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO 2009

Table of 16

9 GRE PAVLOPOULOU Hedwig Myrsini P.A.O. ATHENS 2010

10 GRE IOANNOU Sofia P.A.O. ATHENS 2002

11 GRE PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

12 GRE ADAMAKI Theofano A.O.X. EGALEO 2010

13 GRE KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2009

14 GRE PSARRI Elli Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 2011

15 GRE STAVRAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

16 GRE GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

Table of 32

17 GRE TSAKNAKI Chara P.A.O. ATHENS 2009

17 GRE SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

19 GRE GEROSIDERI Penelope G.E.FLORINAS 2001

20 GRE KAZAGLI Christina P.A.O. ATHENS 2004

21 GRE VOUKELATOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

22 GRE ANTONIOU Theodora ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2004

23 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2009

24 GRE PAPANDREOPOULOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO 2010

25 GRE ZAFEIRAKI Christina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1977

26 GRE MASTRODIMOU Maria Ioanna VICTORIA ATHENS 2011

First round

27 GRE KANDRI Christina P.A.O. ATHENS 2009

28 GRE SIAPATORI Maria Irini O.X.GLYFADAS 2004

29 GRE AISOPOU Rafaela VICTORIA ATHENS 2011

30 GRE ATHANASIADOU Foteini A.O.X. EGALEO 1982

31 GRE MARGARITI Pelagia Theodora P.A.O. ATHENS 2008

32 GRE VERGI Natalia Konstantina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2010

33 GRE KASIOTI Despoina A.O.X. EGALEO 1993
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE P B RENTOUMI Maria 1 2 1 4 0 0

N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 1 1 0 0

N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 1 2 3 0 0

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 0 0 0

B B GEROSIDERIS Efstathios 0 0 0

B B CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios 1 2 0/1 3 1 0

CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas 1 2 2 5 0 0

KAMINELIS Charalampos 1 3 2 6 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria A.O.X. EGALEO 1997

Silver GRE CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2000

Bronze GRE BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

Bronze GRE STAMOS Maria P.A.O. ATHENS 2002


